
WBSC Baseball Americas Qualifier

Overall Statistics for United States (as of Jun 01, 2021)

(AOQ Group A Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 2-0   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 2-0   Group A: 2-0

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

23 Williams, Luke  . 6 2 5 2-2 8 3 5 0 1 0 2 7  . 8 7 5 2 0 1 0  . 7 0 0 0 1 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

26 Casas, Triston  . 5 0 0 2-2 8 2 4 1 0 0 2 5  . 6 2 5 1 0 2 1  . 5 5 6 0 0 0-0 13 2 0 1.000

10 Forsythe, Logan  . 5 0 0 2-1 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000

 8 Kolozsvary, Mark  . 4 2 9 2-2 7 3 3 0 0 2 3 9 1.286 2 0 2 0  . 5 5 6 0 0 0-0 24 1 0 1.000

 2 Alvarez, Eddy  . 4 0 0 2-1 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 4  . 8 0 0 1 1 1 0  . 5 7 1 0 0 0-0 3 3 0 1.000

24 Duran, Jarren  . 3 0 0 2-2 10 1 3 0 0 0 2 3  . 3 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 3 6 4 0 0 1-1 3 1 0 1.000

 5 Filia, Eric  . 2 5 0 2-2 8 1 2 0 0 0 2 2  . 2 5 0 1 0 3 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 1.000

25 Frazier, Todd  . 1 4 3 2-2 7 1 1 1 0 0 1 2  . 2 8 6 2 0 0 0  . 3 0 0 1 0 0-0 2 2 0 1.000

12 Allen, Nick  . 1 1 1 2-2 9 1 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 1 1 1 0 0 2 0  . 1 1 1 0 0 0-0 1 4 0 1.000

27 Kemp, Matt  . 0 0 0 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

15 Jay, Jon  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 3 1 9 2 72 15 23 4 1 2 14 35  . 4 8 6 11 1 15 1  . 4 1 2 1 1 2-2 54 20 0 1.000

Opponents  . 1 8 8 2 64 7 12 3 1 3 6 26  . 4 0 6 2 2 24 0  . 2 3 5 0 0 0-0 51 13 2  . 9 7 0

LOB - Team (20), Opp (7). DPs turned - Team (0), Opp (1). IBB - Team (1), Frazier, T. 1.

(AOQ Group A Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

32 Dickson, Brandon  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 2.0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Johnson, DJ  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Rzepczynski, Marc  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Carter, Anthony  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Gose, Anthony  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

28 Liberatore, Matthew  1 . 8 0 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 5.0 5 1 1 1 4 2 0 0  . 2 7 8 0 1 0 0 0

40 Ryan, Joe  5 . 7 9 0-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 4.2 4 3 3 1 10 1 1 1  . 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

30 Robertson, David  9 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 1 1.0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Jackson, Edwin 13.50 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

21 Lane, Trevor 13.50 1-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Totals  3 . 5 0 2-0 2 2 0 0/0 1 18.0 12 7 7 2 24 3 1 3  . 1 8 8 0 2 0 0 0

Opponents  7 . 4 1 0-2 2 2 0 0/0 0 17.0 23 15 14 11 15 4 1 2  . 3 1 9 2 1 0 1 1



WBSC Baseball Americas Qualifier

Overall Statistics for United States (as of Jun 01, 2021)

(AOQ Group A Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

 8 Kolozsvary, Mark 25 24 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

26 Casas, Triston 15 13 2 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 2 Alvarez, Eddy 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

12 Allen, Nick 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

24 Duran, Jarren 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

25 Frazier, Todd 4 2 2 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 5 Filia, Eric 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

28 Liberatore, Matthew 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

23 Williams, Luke 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

48 Carter, Anthony 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

10 Forsythe, Logan 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

40 Ryan, Joe 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

21 Lane, Trevor 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

33 Jackson, Edwin 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

32 Dickson, Brandon 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

27 Kemp, Matt 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

37 Johnson, DJ 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

30 Robertson, David 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

15 Jay, Jon 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

39 Rzepczynski, Marc 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

31 Gose, Anthony 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 74 54 20 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Opponents 66 51 13 2  . 9 7 0 1 2 0 1.000 0 0


